ID
9877
9877
9877
9877
12989
5193
9372
12666
12264
8179
4164
9877
12622
6385
9877
9877
12415
5193
10016
12668
7813
9877
7214
6666
12463
11081
11238
7712
9877
7214

Grade
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Bradley School Discipline Report

Inc Date

03/02/16
03/02/16
03/02/16
03/02/16
03/02/16
03/03/16
03/04/16
03/04/16
03/04/16
03/04/16
03/04/16
03/09/16
03/11/16
03/11/16
03/15/16
03/15/16
03/15/16
03/15/16
03/15/16
03/16/16
03/16/16
03/18/16
03/18/16
03/28/16
03/28/16
03/28/16
03/28/16
03/28/16
03/30/16
03/30/16

Inc Type
Inappropriate behavior

Insubordination/Disrespect

Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Insubordination/Disrespect
Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Obscene Language/Profanity

Disorderly Conduct
Disruptive Behavior

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression
Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Throwing objects
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disorderly Conduct

Insubordination/Disrespect

Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Insubordination/Disrespect

Current Date: 04/12/2016

Action
Behavior Intervention
Behavior Intervention
Behavior Intervention
Behavior Intervention
Parent Contacted
(ORN
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Parent Contacted
Office Referral
0SS
(ORN
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
Parent Contacted
Student Conference
Student Conference
Office Referral
Student Conference
Office Referral
Office Referral
Student Conference
Student Conference



