Bradley School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
9877	1	03/02/16	Inappropriate behavior	Behavior Intervention
9877	1	03/02/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Behavior Intervention
9877	1	03/02/16	Inappropriate behavior	Behavior Intervention
9877	1	03/02/16	Disruptive Behavior	Behavior Intervention
12989	4	03/02/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Parent Contacted
5193	5	03/03/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
9372	2	03/04/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
12666	4	03/04/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
12264	4	03/04/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
8179	4	03/04/16	Obscene Language/Profanity	Parent Conference
4164	4	03/04/16	Disorderly Conduct	Parent Contacted
9877	1	03/09/16	Disruptive Behavior	Office Referral
12622	4	03/11/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
6385	4	03/11/16	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
9877	1	03/15/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
9877	1	03/15/16	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
12415	0	03/15/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
5193	5	03/15/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
10016	2	03/15/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
12668	4	03/16/16	Throwing objects	Parent Conference
7813	3	03/16/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
9877	1	03/18/16	Disruptive Behavior	Parent Contacted
7214	5	03/18/16	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
6666	5	03/28/16	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
12463	3	03/28/16	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
11081	1	03/28/16	Disorderly Conduct	Student Conference
11238	3	03/28/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Referral
7712	2	03/28/16	Inappropriate behavior	Office Referral
9877	1	03/30/16	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
7214	5	03/30/16	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference

Current Date: 04/12/2016